Driven by Industrially Proven UltraVision® Software.
TOPAZ64 includes UltraVision Touch software onboard. This powerful, yet easy to use software controls the acquisition of Phased
Array UT signals, displays real-time images and provides online and offline data analysis. UltraVision offers many advanced
features for TOPAZ64 to improve Phased Array UT inspections, including industry leading FMC, real-time high resolution TFM, and
post-processed TFM from recorded elementary A-Scan.
ULTRA-INTELLIGENT
ULTRASOUND
R

R
General Specifications Environmental Tests
Ordering Information Accessories Ordering Information
10056334 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/64P
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64 active
channels on up to 64-element probe. This instrument can either use
the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR mode
using up to 32 channels as transmitters and 32 others as receivers for
advanced inspections.
10056335 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/64P-TFM
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64 active
channels on up to 64-element probe. This instrument can either use
the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR mode
using up to 32 channels as transmitters and 32 others as receivers for
advanced inspections; 65K data points onboard, FMC/TFM capability.
10056328 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/128PR
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64 active
channels on up to 128-element probe. This instrument can either use
the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR mode
using up to 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as receivers for
advanced inspections.
10056337 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/128PR-TFM HR
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64 active
channels on up to 128-element probe. This instrument can either use
the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR mode
using up to 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as receivers for
advanced inspections, bipolar pulsers, 1M data points onboard, FMC/
TFM capability.
10056338 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/128PR-TFM HR-D
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64 active
channels on up to 128-element probe. This instrument can either use
the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR mode
using up to 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as receivers for
advanced inspections, bipolar pulsers, 1M data points onboard, FMC/
TFM and raw A-Scan data saving capability.
10056344 – ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX64-ZPAC-2ZPAC64+4UT
ZPAC SPLITTER for TOPAZ64 with fast easy attachment system
including a solid security latch. It can manage ID data from 2 Phased
Array probes allowing UltraVision to recognize them. It includes two
pairs of Lemo connectors (individually isolated with switches) to
convert 2 Phased Array channels into 2 conventional channels.
10056345 - ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX64-ZPAC-2OMNI64+4UT
Omni type SPLITTER for TOPAZ64 with fast easy attachment system
including a solid security latch. The splitter includes two pairs of Lemo
connectors (individually isolated with switches) to convert 2 Phased
Array channels into 2 conventional channels.